
Foundation For Economic and Educational Development

Foreign Funds lncome & Expenditure Account for the Period 01.04-2018 to 31.03.2019

EXPENDITURE
Amount

INCOME
Amount

General

Marriage

Orphans

Ribah

Feeding Food for Poor-Ramadaan

Scholarship

Schools

Sadqa

Kerala Releif Fund

Zakath- HIE SET EXPS

Feeding Food for Poor-Zabiha

Excess of lncome Over Expenditure

Borewell

OTHER EXPENSES

Bank Charges

Donation - Borewell

Donation - General

Donation - Marriage

Donation - Orphans

Donation - Ribah

Donation -Feeding Food For Poor- Ramadaan

Donation - Scholarship

Donation- Schools

Donation - Sadaqa

Donation - Kerala Relief Fund

Donation -Zakalh

Donation -Feeding Food For Poor Zabiha

OTHER INCOMES

177.00 lClCl lnterest

317,469.72

100,000.00

5,146,869.60

338,500,00

5,608,327.00

1,698,000.00

3,944,972.00

625,810.00

67,750.00

53,31 1,29

91,130.37

6,903,939.19

5,001,226.12

1,570,269.54

3,443,310.28

359,310.02

67,75037

420,872.76

1,796,421.89

188,266.00

1,795,590.00

19,895,909.32 19,895,909.32
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252,354.00


